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Sunday

Monday

7:00am

7:45

9:00am

10:00am
11:00am
12:30pm

1:00pm

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:00pm

7:00pm

Meet at Brooklife

8:00am Depart Brooklife

Arrive at Bloc

Walmart
Trip

Meet at Bloc
Coffee

Tuesday

Service Project

Wednesday

Service Project

Thursday

Service Project

Friday

Debrief

Training/Tour

Service Project

Service Project

Service Project

Debrief

Training/Tour

Service Project or
Mt. Echo Park

Service Project

Service Project or
Mt. Echo Park

Service Project or
Mt. Echo Park

After School
Program

Service Project

After School
Program

Service Project

After School
Program

Debrief

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Service Project or
Mt. Echo Park

After School
Program

After School
Program

After School
Program

Kings Island

Service Project or
Mt. Echo Park

After School
Program

Service Project or
Mt. Echo Park

Pool & Hangout

8:30pm

Walmart
Trip

Group Session
(campfire)

9:00pm

9:30pm

10:00pm

11:00pm

Group

Session

Lights Out

Lights Out

Lights Out

After School
Program

Lights Out

After School
Program

Bloc Debrief

Kings Island

Kings Island

Group Session

Lights Out

Kings Island

Kings Island

Kings Island

Lights Out
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Saturday

Extra Sleep

Extra Sleep

Arrive at Brooklife




