

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
7:00am	Meet at Brooklife						
7:45		Breakfast & Morning Announcements	Breakfast & Morning Announcements	Breakfast & Morning Announcements	Breakfast & Morning Announcements	Breakfast & Morning Announcements (8:30am)	Extra Sleep
8:00am	Depart Brooklife						Extra Sleep
9:00am		Meet at Bloc Coffee	Service Project	Service Project	Service Project	Debrief	Breakfast
10:00am		Training/Tour	Service Project	Service Project	Service Project	Debrief	
11:00am		Training/Tour	Service Project	Service Project	Service Project	Debrief	Depart
12:30pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00pm		Service Project or Mt. Echo Park				Kings Island	
2:00pm		Service Project or Mt. Echo Park				Kings Island	
3:00pm		Service Project or Mt. Echo Park	After School Program	After School Program	After School Program	Kings Island	
4:00pm		Service Project or Mt. Echo Park	After School Program	After School Program	After School Program	Kings Island	
5:00pm	Arrive at Bloc	Service Project or Mt. Echo Park	After School Program	After School Program	After School Program	Kings Island	
5:30pm		Service Project or Mt. Echo Park	Community Cookout				
6:00pm	Dinner	Dinner	Community Cookout	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner
7:00pm	Walmart Trip	Pool & Hangout	Community Cookout		Bloc Debrief	Kings Island	Arrive at Brooklife
8:30pm	Walmart Trip	Group Session (campfire)	Group Session	Group Session	Group Session	Kings Island	
9:00pm	Group Session						
9:30pm	Snack (Leaders Meeting)	Snack (Leaders Meeting)	Snack (Leaders Meeting)	Snack (Leaders Meeting)	Snack (Leaders Meeting)	Kings Island	
10:00pm						Kings Island	
11:00pm	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	Lights Out	